

PRICE LIST (2024)

THICE LIST (2024)		
ENGLISH COURSES + £49.50 Registration Fee £33 course materials (every 12 weeks)	COURSE LENGTH	PRICE (PER WEEK)
GENERAL ENGLISH (9 hours / 3 days)	1-7 weeks 8-12 weeks 13+ weeks	£115 £110 £105
GENERAL ENGLISH (15 hours)	1-4 weeks 5-9 weeks 10+ weeks	£181 £178 £173
CAMBRIDGE EXAM PREPARATION A2 - C1 (15 hours)	1-4 weeks 5-9 weeks 10+ weeks	£181 £178 £173
IELTS EXAM PREPARATION (6 hours)	1-4 weeks 5-9 weeks 10+ weeks	£86 £83 £78
GENERAL ENGLISH (15 hours) Plus IELTS (6 hours) or BUSINESS ENGLISH (6 hours)	1-4 weeks 5-9 weeks 10+ weeks	£267 £260 £250
GENERAL ENGLISH (15) PLUS (6 hours e.g., Conversation, Writing etc.)	1-4 weeks 5-9 weeks 10+ weeks	£254 £250 £242
GENERAL ENGLISH (25 hours)	1-4 weeks 5-9 weeks 10+ weeks	£305 £297 £288
ONLINE ONE TO ONE FACE TO FACE ONE TO ONE	On going	£35 per hour £300 for 10 hours

Lombard Chambers, Ormond Street, Liverpool L3 9NA Tel: +44 1512035880



 $\underline{\text{https://www.language-course.net/school-imagine-english-language-academy-liverpool.php3}}$



PRICE LIST (2024)

Accommodation

HOMESTAY/INDEPENDENT LIVING + £35 registration fee		PRICE (per person per week)	
Half-Board Includes breakfast and evening meal Sun – Sat	Single Room Double Room/Twin (Sharing) for groups or students travelling together only Nightly Rate (up to 3 nights only)	£150 £130 £ 35	
Full-Board Includes breakfast, Iunch and evening meal Sun to Sat	Single Room Double Room/Twin (Sharing) for groups or students travelling together only Nightly Rate (up to 3 nights only)	£175 £155 £ 30	
Independent Living Classic Room Premium Room	En-suite Room with shared kitchen and lounge area. Launderette on site and common room walking distance from the city centre.	£155 £160	
Extras			
Airport Transfers	Liverpool Airport Manchester Airport	£45 one way £75 one way	
Accommodation move	If you decide you want to change your accommodation during your stay, you will be charged a fee	£5.75 per week £50	
Summer Supplement	June/July/August 2024	£20 per week	
Winter Supplement	1st October 2024 – 31st March 2025	£10 per week	

*If you would like a specific quotation please complete the form on our website www.imagineenglish.com/admissions

> Lombard Chambers, Ormond Street, Liverpool L3 9NA Tel: +44 1512035880

 $\underline{https://www.languagecourse.net/school-imagine-english-language-academy-liverpool.php3}$

